
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 105313906

Data publicarii	06.11.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 482,75 RON - 482,75 RON

Descriere: Descriere: 6039203 BROASCA SIMPLA 25/85 BUC 2 X 49,51 99,01 6001364 CILINDRU SIG C92 C DIN O NI BUC 1 X 46,34 46,34 6058993 LACAT OTEL LAM REZIST UMIDITATE 55MM BUC 3 X 53,03 159,1 6005708 LACAT OTEL LAM 40MM-22MM Y125/40/122/1 BUC 3 X 35,74 107,22 6006539 FOLIE PE 6200 KG 3,9 X 18,23 71,08
